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Paseo Low Power Opal

CONE OF LIGHT - 45" 13W 3000K  
MEDIUM FLOOD 
PAL-O-45-13-…-30-GE-...*

Throw  
Distance [Ft]

Illuminance 
[Fc]

Beam  
Diameter [Ft]

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

6

4

2

1

1

1

1

1 

2 

3 

6 

13 

52

61.8

55.6 

49.5

43.3

37.1 

30.9 

24.7 

18.5 

12.4 

6.2

Beam Angle (0-180) = 114.2 

Beam Angle (90-270) = 137

PAL-O...-GE 
Delivered Lumens - Medium Flood

Length [Wattage]

20 [6] 45 [13] 57 [19]

C
C

T

27 

30

35 

40

331 

360 

360 

374

624 

679 

679 

706

988 

1075 

1075

1118

Polar Plot / Cone Of Light Multiplier

20 [6] 45 [13] 57 [19]

0.53 1.00 1.58 209

157

105

52

 7

* Polar Plot and Cone of Light are applicable to part number noted; use Multiplication Factor table to approximate other models or refer to online photometry.   
         


